## REAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(YEARS VARIOUS & PARCELS)
CLASS 2/REMOVED HOMESTEAD
NO LONGER PRIMARY/OWNER OCCUPIED
(SIGNED)

## TO BOARD 05/05/14

EXHIBIT "G"



CANTON: (601) 859-1921 FAX: (601) 859-2899 RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796 FAX: (601) 856-1855

IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT: 1921

April 29, 2014

To:

Cynthia Parker

From: Gerald Barber

RE:

82D-20-150

Property not eligible for homestead 2011 tax year

**Prudential Relocation** 

TRUE VALUE

ASSESSED VALUE

MILLAGE

AMT DUE

161,430

24,214

.09418

2,280.52

Amt paid

1,220.35

Amt due

1,060.17

پ D.C.

Witness my hand and official scal, this \_

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

4/15/2014	11:12	4807787039	ERUUKE 1	ELD GRS		PAGE 06/03
វិមាយ 60-607 (	KEY. 6/99)					
Formerty 71-0		TY 05 TO				
	NO	TICE TO INCREASE THE	s assessment o	F REAL/PERSON	AL PROPER	TY
STATE O	E MISSISS	IPPI		dorn	TOTTY P. D. P. W.	
			1.1		ATY <u>MAD</u>	
Assessed t	o: PRUI	DENTIAL RELOCATION	TING. N/C/A	Brotheld	Keloca	HOW INC.
ľn.		D4 D* . * .	· .			•
***		_ Road District	District	Municipali	ty	
To	the Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON	C > C		
Now com	cs	Colaid Dallier	and gives notice	County, Miss	issippi:	E 3.40
Code of 1	972. that t	(Assets or Other Office)			ссцоц 27-3.	J-14/,
assessed o	n the 20	he assessment of the proj	perty nerein descr	ibed should be in	creased; the	said property bein
	(R	eal/Personal)	CUE YOLV OI SAIG	County,		
The understand	d recommende	that the same and	• .			
		that the assersment of the said proper	ty should be INCREASED	as shown below:		
Dame	   Th. 4	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line		Value		Value	Increase
	ļ	08210-20-150/00.00	4000	12143	16143	8072
<del></del>	<del> </del>			<u> </u>	10112	8072
<del></del>						
					<u> </u>	
Reason for	Increase: ]	DEED SIGNED TO PRINT	ENTTAL DELOCA	TTONE DEC		
		DEED SIGNED TO PRUD	BM HALLIAL KELOCA	TION INC. ON 1/2	.5/2011-DB-2	2635-PG 338
Aritness TD	k signature.	His the 1377 Carting				
		San Shid Shaker Shirt	DECEMBER	2013		
		in the second of the	GERAT	ה משמשגש שת	*	
	(Signature of	Officer)	<u> </u>	D.R. BARBER T	T <u>Y V22626</u> 1)	SOR
Acceptance	by Taxpayer	: Nikel ATA	~>		· .://	list :
	DEBO	RAH A. KETIY,	Aberson	SECYETATLY	1/3037	77
And it affirm	atively appe	ars to the board:	110010000	S CE TEATHING		<del></del>
7 10%				4		
1. 1 (32 thou	ar the Clerk	of this Board has given the before this meeting, as di	required notice to	said owner to the l	ast known ac	ldress, by mail more
ohi	n ten days ections (or:	before this meeting, as difailed to appear);	irocted by the Ord	er of this Board; a	ind who app	eared and presenter
	-	x 2 · · · 27				
2. Tha	at the said o	owner has, in writing, agree that the assessment be made	ed to the incresses	realization of marting		
and	requested:	that the assessment be made	ofinal:	waived nonco, ente	rod appearan	ce hefore this Board
And	1 the Board	l having heard the evidence	e, and carefully co	nsidered the same.	and being a	stisfied that the cale
4239	essment sho	ould be increased, as herein	set forth;	,		and the par
īΥ	IS THER	FEORE OPPORTOR ASS	<del> </del>			
BSS	ssment be	EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final	ADJUDGED by	this Board that :	an increase	in the said origina
•		and this	713 Thitonell 32 101	iows:		
The am	ount at Pag	e, Line	, be increased f	rom \$ 16143		•
to \$ <u>24</u>	<u>215</u>			0 10113	-	
ימות פוח	PER ONE	ייי יי מממשו	-			
order to the	Spate Loss C	ERED, that the Clerk of the Commission, as required by	is Board is hereby o	firected and comma	inded to certi	fy two copies of this
ORI	DERED AN	Commission, as required by	Section 27-35-149	Codc of 1972.		5, <b>*P1*5</b> 61 6116
		ND ADJUDGED this the	day of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20`	<u>13</u>
				Dunaid	+ - (4 7)	
				Preside	nt of the Boa	rd ·
					1	
	•	CLI	erkys certific	ATE		
Ι, .	Arthur Ia	dinston Clark of the D	ed of Sec.			
erchy carti	Fey of France at .	olinston Clerk of the Bos	nn ot substansors o	r <u>MADISON</u>	County, Sta	te of Mississippi, do
	y mat the					
-	_	TOTOSOME IS A TIME BING COM	roct transcript of ar	order of cold Roa	-d -5 C	•
	· ——		rect transcript of ar c same annears on i	order of said Boa	rd of Superv	•
	· ——	toregoing is a true and con  , 2013 as the of said Clerk in the	rect transcript of ar c same annears on i	order of said Boa	rd of Superv	•

\_day of\_

ву\_



CANTON: (601) 859-1921 FAX: (601) 859-2899 RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796 FAX: (601) 856-1855

IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT: 1921

April 29, 2014

To:

Cynthia Parker

From: Gerald Barber

RE:

81A-12-001/30

Property not eligible for homestead 2009 tax year

Prudential Relocation

TRUE VALUE

**ASSESSED VALUE** 

MILLAGE

AMT DUE

375,400

56,310

.08757

4,931.10

Amt paid

2,987.38

Amt due

1,943.72

2019

04/15/2014	11:12	4907797039	BROOKFI	ELD ERS		PAGE 09/0	9
Porm 60-607 Pormerly 71-6	(REV. 6/99) 127					•	
•	NC	TICE TO INCREASE THE	ASSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON	AL PROPERTY		
STATE O	F MISSISS	TPPI					
Assessed t	o: PRU	DENTIAL RELOCATION	inc NIKIA		NTY <u>MADISO</u> Id Relica		
In		Road District	•				
To	the Room	I of Company					
						17	
~~~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	ファエーロばしし	DC BSSCSSIMent of the access			creased: the coi-	[/ <sub>2</sub> ]	
. andersach (	ம் மை(R	009 Assessme	nt ROLL of said	County,	everged' Mio 2011	i property be	1
		that the anaessment of the gaid property					
		Possel No	<del></del>	ns shown below:			
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total	Totai-	
	<del>1</del>	081A-12-001/30.00	<u></u>		Value	Increase	
		00112 (2-00)/30.00	8000	29540	37540	18770	_
70		DEED SIGNED TO PRUDE					_
Acceptance be And it affirms than obje  2. That and a And assess	(Signature of City Texpayer, Actively appear the Clerk ten days ctions (or for the Board syment short street of the Board syment short S., THERE street be a	ins the 13TH index in the 13TH index in the 13TH index in the board:  of this Board has given the respective this meeting, as directly and the assessment be made finat the assessment be made finat the increased, as herein set in the increased	GERALD  GERALD  Af STI MAN 5  required notice to sected by the Order  to the increase, winal;  and carefully const forth;  ADJUDGED by to approved as follows.	Dato: Dato: Dato: Dato: Additional of the land owner to the land o	AX ASSESSOR  4/Z5/14  est known address  nd who appeared  ed appearance be  and being satisfie	b, by mail, mo l and present fore this Boa	ro
The amou To \$ <u>567</u>	int at Page 110	, Line	be increased fro	m \$ <u>37540</u>			
IT IS, FURTI order to the S ORD	HER ORDI tato Tax Co ERED ANI	ERED, that the Clerk of this I primission, as required by Sc D ADIUDGED this the	Board is hereby direction 27-35-149, C	octed and commer ode of 1972.	ided to certify two	o copies of thi	\$
,				President	of the Board		_
		CLER	ICS CERTIFICA	TE			•
J,	Arthur Ioh	DSton . Cleric of the Dans.	-£0		,		
hereby certify	that the fo	regoing is a true and correct	Transcript of	MADISON(	County, State of N	lississippi, do	;
day of		2015	agree of the Ot SU O	rder of said Board	of Supervisors,	passed on the	ļ
now on file in	the office o		e appears on Pag	ge of Mini	nte Book	of said Board,	
			0£	in seid (	lounty.	,	
		and official scal, this					

Ву\_\_\_\_

Clark of the Board of Supervisors of said County



CANTON: (601) 859-1921 FAX: (601) 859-2899 RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796 FAX: (601) 856-1855

IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT: 1921

April 29, 2014

To:

Cynthia Parker

From: Gerald Barber

RE:

72H-33C-100/4.11

Property not eligible for homestead 2009 tax year

**Prudential Relocation** 

TRUE VALUE	ASSESSED VALUE	MILLAGE	AMT DUE
100,010	15,001	.10641	1,596.30
		Amt paid	764.21
		Amt due	832.10

NOTE: ATTACHED CHECK INCLUDES INTEREST AND PENALTIES

	F MISSIS	ימסדי				TY .
		•		C	OUNTY MAD	<u>ISON</u>
		DENTIAL RELOCATION				zhumINE.
In		Road District	District	Munici	ipality	
To	o the Boar	rd of Supervisors of	TAA MEDANE			,
			and prives not	TOO BE PROVIDED !	L_ Cl	5.147
Code of 1	972, that	the assessment of the prop	erty herein des	cribed should be	o incressed: tim	~_147, ~_13
₩26226ff (	ב פתר מכ ()	2009 Assessment of the prop Reci/Personal)	ent ROLL of sai	id County,	o moreasen, me	earer broberrà i
The undersign	ci recommen	In that the navernment what				
	7	In that the assessment of the said propert	<del></del>	ED as abown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Vzlue	Improvemen	,	Total
		072H-33C-100/04.11	3300	6701	Value	Increase
<del></del>	-		1 2200	6701	10001	5001
	J	<u></u>			<del> </del>	
Reason for	Increance	DEED SIGNED TO PRUDE		•		
nd it office	L)EPX	RAH A. KELLY I	ASS WAM	Date:	4/25/	· *
nd it affirm	LIEPS	ORAH A. KELY / cars to the board:	HSS NAMU	Stare Wan	- 17 52 - 7 -	
				- C- 12-17	<i>U</i> <sub>1</sub>	
1. 7ha						
1. Tha	it the Clerk	Cofthic Board has aim a				lress, by mail, r
1. The than obje	it the Clerk	to of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear);				dress, by mail, r ared and prese
2. Tha	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear);	required notice t	o said owner to il der of this Bean	he last known add d; and who appo	ared and prese
2. Tha	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or it the said requested	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made	required notice to ceed by the On I to the increase, final;	o said owner to il der of this Bean waived notice, c	he last known add; and who appo	ared and prese
2. Tha	at the Clerk ten days ections (or if the said requested	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence.	required notice to extend by the On I to the increase, final;	o said owner to il der of this Bean waived notice, c	he last known add; and who appo	ared and prese
2. That suid And susso	at the Clork to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment sho	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence ould be increased, as herein so	required notice to extend by the On I to the increase, final; and catefully cost forth;	o said owner to il der of this Beam waived notice, c	he last known add d; and who appo intered appearance ne, and being sa	eared and prese
2. The sud And asso	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment sho (S. THER	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence ould be increased, as herein states.	required notice to cetted by the On I to the increase, final; and carefully cet forth;	o said owner to il der of this Beam waived notice, c	he last known add d; and who appo intered appearance ne, and being sa	ared and prese to before this Be
2. Tha and And associ	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board ssement sho (S, THER) ssement be	to of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence ould be increased, as herein start of the control of the property of the p	required notice to extend by the On I to the increase, final; and carefully cet forth; ADJUDGED by ly approved as for the extended to the content of the con	o said owner to il der of this Bean waived notice, c onsidered the sar y this Board the llows:	he last known add d; and who appo intered appearance ne, and being sa	ared and prese to before this Be
2. Tha and And associ	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or to the said requested the Board essment sho (S, THER) ssment be ount at Pag	to of this Board has given the before this meeting, as dir failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence ould be increased, as herein start of the control of the property of the p	required notice to cetted by the On I to the increase, final; and carefully cet forth;	o said owner to il der of this Bean waived notice, c onsidered the sar y this Board the llows:	he last known add d; and who appo intered appearance ne, and being sa	eared and prese
2. That and And asso: The amo to \$150.	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or to the said requested the Board essment she assment be ount at Pag O2 THER ORF	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing the failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein so EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final a, Line	required notice to extend by the One of the increase, final; and carefully cet forth; ADJUDGED by the approved as forth, be increased	o said owner to ilder of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Board the llows: from \$ 10001	the last known add d; and who appo intered appearance inc, and being sai	e before this B
2. Tha and asso: The amo to \$ 150.  IS, FURT. der to the \$	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment she ssment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORE State Tax. O	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing the failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein so EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final and is hereby made and	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final; and carefully cet forth; ADJUDGED by approved as forth, be increased. Board is hereby	o said owner to ilder of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Board the illows: from \$ 10001 directed and com	the last known add, and who appointered appearance no, and being saint an increase in	ared and prese o before this B
2. Tha and asso: The amo to \$ 150.  IS, FURT. der to the \$	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment she ssment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORE State Tax. O	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing the failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein so EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final and is hereby made and	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final; and carefully cet forth; ADJUDGED by approved as forth, be increased. Board is hereby	o said owner to ilder of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Board the illows: from \$ 10001 directed and com	the last known add, and who appointered appearance no, and being saint an increase in	ared and prese o before this Ba tisfied that the the said orig
2. Tha and asso: The amo to \$ 150.  IS, FURT. der to the \$	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment she ssment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORE State Tax. O	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing the failed to appear); owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein so EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final a, Line	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final; and carefully cet forth; ADJUDGED by approved as forth, be increased. Board is hereby	o said owner to ilder of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Board the illows: from \$ 10001 directed and com	the last known add, and who appointered appearance no, and being saint an increase in	e before this Ba
2. Tha and asso: The amo to \$ 150.  IS, FURT. der to the \$	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment she ssment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORE State Tax. O	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing the failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made d having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein so EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and final and is hereby made and	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final; and carefully cet forth; ADJUDGED by approved as forth, be increased. Board is hereby	o said owner to ilder of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar this Board the illows:  from \$ 10001  directed and com a Code of 1972.	the last known add, and who appointered appearance no, and being saint an increase in	e before this Backsfield that the two said original two copies of
2. That and associate \$150. IS, FURT. der to the \$150.	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or the said requested the Board essment she ssment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORE State Tax. O	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing along the failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made do having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein supported by and is hereby made and final and is hereby made and f	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final;  and carefully cost forth;  ADJUDGED by the approved as form, be increased.  Board is hereby cotion 27-35-149.	o said owner to ilder of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Beard the illows:  from \$ 10001  directed and compared the Code of 1972.	the last known add; and who appearance intered appearance in the increase in t	ared and prese o before this B
2. Tha and assort IT I assort IT I assort IT II assort IT	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or to the said requested the Board essment she essment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORD State Tax O ERED AN	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing along the failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made do having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein so that the could be increased, as herein and is hereby made and final to the could be increased, as herein so the could be increased.  CLER CLER CLER CLER CLER CLER CLER CLER	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final; and carefully cost forth; ADJUDGED by approved as for the proved as for the	o said owner to il der of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Beard the llows:  from \$ 10001  directed and com the Code of 1972.  Presi	the last known add; and who appointered appearance the, and being sat an increase in the analysis of the last an increase in the last and the last an increase in the last and the last an increase in the last an increase in the last and the last an increase in the last and the last and the last and the last an increase in the last and the last and the last and the last an increase in the last and the last an	ared and prese o before this B
2. Tha and assort I I assort to \$ 150 ORD	at the Clerk to ten days ections (or to the said requested the Board essment she essment be ount at Pag 02 HER ORE State Tax. O ERED AN	c of this Board has given the before this meeting, as directing along the failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agreed that the assessment be made do having heard the evidence could be increased, as herein supported by and is hereby made and final and is hereby made and f	required notice to rected by the Order of the increase, final;  and carefully control of the increased of the increase of the	o said owner to il der of this Beam waived notice, considered the sar y this Board the llows:  from \$ 10001  directed and com the contract of	the last known add; and who appointered appearance me, and being said an increase in manded to certify 2013	exced and prese

now on file in the office of said Clerk in the \_\_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_ in said County.

Witness my hand and official scal, this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of suit County



CANTON: (601) 859-1921 FAX: (601) 859-2899 RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796 FAX: (601) 856-1855 IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT: 1921

April 29, 2014

To:

Cynthia Parker

From: Gerald Barber

RE:

82H-27-137

Property not eligible for homestead 2009 tax year

**Prudential Relocation** 

TRUE VALUE

ASSESSED VALUE

MILLAGE

AMT DUE

222,680

33,402

.09418

3,145.80

Amt paid

1,797.20

Amt due

1,348.60

Formerly 71-027

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE	ASSESSMENT OF REAL	I (DED SONIA I DE ODER Y

STATE	op Missis:	SIPPI		COU	nty <u>Mad</u> is	ON
Assessed	to: PRU	DENTIAL RELOCATION	INC N/L/A			
		Road District			•	
		d of Supervisors of Gerald Barber				7.47
		the assessment of the prop 2009 Assessme			creased; the s	aid property being
		ds that the assessment of the said property				
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
·		082H-27-137/00.00	4000	13268	22268	11134
					<u> </u>	<del>-</del>
Withoss	Signature o		DECEMBER GERAL	2013 D.R. BARBER 1	XX ASSESSO	<u>)r</u>
	133151	er: All The Mary Coars to the board:	BROOKFE	M Reluceto	3 JAR.	79
2. T. ar A as	pjections (o hat the said of requested and the Boa sessment slowers assument by nount at Pa	ck of this Board has given the state of this Board has given the state of this meeting, as did a failed to appear);  owner has, in writing, agree I that the assessment be made and having heard the evidence tould be increased, as herein state of the sta	d to the increase, final;  and carefully coset forth;  ADJUDGED by approved as fol	waived notice, enter maidered the same, this Board that	and who appearance and being saf	ared and presented  before this Board  isfled that the said
IT IS, FUI	RTHER OR	DERED, that the Clerk of thi Commission, as required by the ND ADJUDGED this the	s Board is hereby of	directed and commit Code of 1972.	anded to certify	3.
	<del></del>	CIT	PICIS CENSURY	14200		
ĭ,	Arthur	Johnston Clerk of the Boss	RIC'S CERTIFIC			
	-ing chartering	rore and is a fatte and com-	ect transcript of ar	norder of said Ros	ed of Samuel	
	· — — —		Samo appears on 3	Poss LENE		of said Board,
		or said Clerk in the	of	in said	County,	
Wi	tness my ha	and and official scal, this	day of		. 201;	<u>1</u>
		ors of said County				



CANTON: (601) 859-1921 FAX: (601) 859-2899 RIDGELAND: (601) 856-1796 FAX: (601) 856-1855 IN STATE: 1-800-428-0584 EXT: 1921

April 29, 2014

To:

Cynthia Parker

From: Gerald Barber

RE:

72B-09B-061

Property not eligible for homestead 2010 tax year

**Prudential Relocation** 

TRUE VALUE

ASSESSED VALUE

MILLAGE

AMT DUE

212,450

31,867

.11603

3,697.58

**AMT PAID** 

2,165.06

AMT DUE

1,532.52

Form 60-607 (IREV, 6/99) Formally 71-027

NOTICE TO INCREASE THE ASSESSMENT OF REAL/PERSONAL PROPERTY

I,	HER ORD State Tax C PERED AN  Arthur Jo  that the f	ERED, that the Clerk of thi commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of  CRK'S CERTIFIC of of Supervisors of ext transcript of a same appears on of	code of 1972.  Presider  CATE  of MADISON  order of said Boar  Page of Mir	County, State of Supervise nute Book County.	of Mississippi, do
IS, FURT. der to the S ORD  I,  reby certify  day of  w on file in	HER ORD State Tax C ERED AN  Author Io  that the f	ERED, that the Clerk of the commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of  ERK'S CERTIFIE of of Supervisors of a same appears on	code of 1972.  Presider  CATE  of MADISON  order of said Boar  Page of Mir	2013  It of the Board  County, State  If of Supervise  The Book  County.	of Mississippi, do
IS, FURT. der to the S ORD  I, cby certify day of	HER ORD State Tax C PERED AN  Author Io  / that the f	ERED, that the Clerk of the commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the CLE inston Clerk of the Boar oregoing is a true and corregoing is a true and corresponding true and correspo	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of  CRK'S CERTIFIC rd of Supervisors a ect transcript of a	directed and comma Presider  CATE  MADISON  order of said Boar	t of the Board  County, State of of Supervise	of Mississippi, do
IS, FURT. der to the S ORD	HER ORD State Tax C PERED AN  Arthur Jo  / that the f	ERED, that the Clerk of the commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the CLE	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of GRK'S CERTIFIC and of Supervisors a ect transcript of a	directed and comma 2, Code of 1972.  Presiden  CATE  ofMADISON_	nt of the Board  County, State	of Mississippi, do
IS, FURT. der to the S ORD	HER ORD State Tax C ERED AN	ERED, that the Clerk of the commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the CLE	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of  RK'S CERTIFIC	directed and comma P, Code of 1972.  Presider	tt of the Board	two copies of this
IS, FURT. der to the S ORD	HER ORD State Tax C ERED AN	ERED, that the Clerk of the commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of Gay of	directed and comma 2, Code of 1972.  Presider	t of the Board	two copies of this
JS, FURT	HER ORD	ERED, that the Clerk of thi commission, as required by ID ADJUDGED this the	s Board is hereby Section 27-35-145 day of	directed and comma , Code of 1972. Presider	, _2013	two copies of this
JS, FURT	HER ORD	ERED, that the Clerk of the	S Board is hereby	directed and comma 2, Code of 1972.	, _2013	two copies of thi
JS, FURT	HER ORD	ERED, that the Clerk of the	S Board is hereby	directed and comma	nded to certify	wo copies of thi
IS, FURT	HER ORD	ERED, that the Clerk of the	S Board is hereby	directed and comma	nded to certify	wo copies of thi
JS, FURT	HER ORD	ERFO that the Class and			•	
The amo	68			110m # 21245		
	unt at Page	, Line	, be increased	f 0 010.c		
3.550	ssment be	EFORE, ORDERED AND and is hereby made and fina	lly approved as fo	y this Board that s flows:	ın increase in	the said origina
		,	,			
And asse	the Board	having heard the evidence uld be increased, as herein	and carefully o	onsidered the same,	and being sat	isfied that the sai
			* 12 100-4			
2. That	the said o	wner has, in writing agree	ed to the incress	wained		
than obje	ten days	before this meeting, as difailed to appear);	rected by the On	der of this Board; a	md who appea	ared and presente
l. That	t the Clerk	of this Board has given the	required notice to	o said owner to the !	act lemaner = 2 t	mana b
nd it affirm	atively appe	DEBORPE A. E	illy i flations	nt seculary		
cceptance b	y Taxpaver	Killed A	) ·	70-6	11/2	14
	(Signature of (		<u>GERAI</u>	DR BARBER T	el /	
-Q		The state of the s	DECEMBER			
vitnesa ii)	aignature_	hig the 13TH, day of			112009-1325	(1/PG01
leason for l	Increase: I	DEED SIGNED TO PRUD	ENTIAL RELOC	ልግግር ለአተ ተላ	7/2000	
<u> </u>	J					
		072B-09B-061/00.00	3800	17445	21245	1.0623
Page	Line	0727 000 06476 65	Value	·	Válue	Total Increase
	·	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	1 00 . 1
The undersigned	d recommends	that the assessment of the tale proper	ty should be INCREASE	iD as shown below:		
assessed o		)10 Assessm	ent ROLL of said	d County,		ara brobertà nen
Code of 19	972, that t	he assessment of the pro-	sertu herein dene	المسام المسام المسام	creased: the	aid property bes
		of Supervisors of Gerald Barbor	_ and gives not	ice as required by S	ection 27-35.	. 147
<b>Υ</b>	<del></del>	Road District				
	•	Dand Distance				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CITAC A LITTLE	DROOKHEIU	RETOCKT	ON INC.
Assessed to	: PRUI	ENTIAL RELOCATION	Williams	Da. warm	NTY <u>MADI</u> S	· .